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Adaptér Sandberg Nano Bluetooth 4.0 Dongle vam umoziiuje vytvorit bezdratové
pripojeni mezi pocitacem a zarizenimi Bluetooth.
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Sandberg Nano Bluetooth 4.0 Dongle

£ Specifikace

Bluetooth standard: 4.0 EDR (Enhanced Data Rate)

CSR 8510A10 chipset

USB standard: USB 2.0 Hi-Speed

Connect devices within a range of up to 25 metres

Data rate: 3.0 Mbps

Frequency band: 2.4 GHz ISM Band

Supports FHSS (Frequency Hopping Spread Spectrum)

Security: Pairing, Encryption, Authentication

Multiple connections supported

Profile support: Advanced Audio Distribution Profile (A2DP), Bluetooth AV
Service, GAP, Headset (HSP), Dial-Up, Synchronization, Service Discovery
Application, Serial port, FAX, File transfer, LAN Access, Object Push,
Generic Object Exchange and Hardcopy Cable Replacement, Human Interface Device.

Kompatibilni s:
2% Windows 11 58 Windows 10 = Windows 8 5§ Windows 7 =& Windows Vista
22 Windows XP & MacOS
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T Citace z tisku
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= Rozméry

1 Sandberg Micro Bluetooth 4.0 Dongle
1 Driver CD (CSR Harmony software)
1 Quick guide

Navod k poufziti: https:/files.sandberg.

Vyska (cm)
Siika (cm)
Hloubka (cm)
Hmotnost (g)

Vyrobek
0.72
149
1.74
1.00

Baleni
14.20
8.70
1.70
42.00
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